CONTENTS

NortE: The key relationships in Froberger’s pieces are occasionally obscured or confused by his mixture of modal,
tonal and chromatic elements, Modal models are particularly evident in canzonas and ricercares—compositions
that often alternated with parts of the Mass and Magnificat, and thus were fashioned to suit the chant. Where
tonalities seem relatively clear, they are indicated as major or minor in the following list of contents, Otherwise,
titles are labeled “on F,” ““on D,” and so on (sometimes questioned as less than clear), reflecting the pitch center

that seems appropriate to the music.

TOCCATAS /1

Toccata I in A Minor
Toccata II in D Minor
Toccata III in G Major
Toccata IV in C Major
Toccata V in D Minor
(“Da sonarsi alla Levatione” )
Toccata VI in G Minor
(“Da sonarsi alla Levatione”)
Toccata VII in G Major
Toccata VIII in E Minor
- Toccata IX in C Major
Toccata X in F Major
Toccata XI in E Minor
Toccata XII in A Minor
Toccata XIII in E Minor
Toccata XIV in G Major
Toccata XV in G Minor
Toccata XVI in C Major
Toccata XVII in G Major
Toccata XVIII in F Major
Toccata XIX in D Minor
Toccata XX in A Minor
Toccata XXI in D Major
Toccata XXII in C Major
Toccata XXIII in D Minor
Toccata XXIV in A Minor
Toccata XXV in F Major

FANTASIAS / 71
Fantasia [* in C Major
(“sopra UL, Re, Mi, Fa, Sol, La”")
Fantasia II in A Minor
Fantasia IIl in F Major

11
14

16

19
21
23
25
27
30
33
36
39
42
45
51
54
58
60

06
68

T

78

Fantasia [V in G Major
(“sopra Sol, La, Re”)
Fantasia V in A Minor
Fantasia VI in A Minor
Fantasia VII in G Major
Fantasia VIII in D Minor

CANZONAS / 93

Canzonal on D
Canzona Il in G Minor
Canzona III on F
Canzona IV on G
Canzona V on G[?]
Canzona VI in A Minor

CAPRICCIOS / 115
Capriccio I in G Major
Capriccio II in A Minor
Capriccio III in D Minor
Capriccio IV on F
Capriccio V in G Minor
Capriccio VI on G[?]
Capriccio VII in G Major
Capriccio VIII in G Minor
Capriccio IX in G Major
Capriccio X on D
Capriccio XI on D|?]
Capriccio XII in F Major
Capriccio XIII on E
Capriccio XIV on E
Capriccio XV in F Major
Capriccio XVI in F Major
Capriccio XVII in A Minor
Capriccio XVIII in C Major

82

85
87
89
92

93

102
105
110
112

115
118
122
120
129
130
133
137
141
147
152
154
161
165
169
172
176
179



RICERCARES / 184 Ricercare VII on D 199

Ricercare VIII in G Minor 201
Ricercare I in C Major 184 Ricercare IX on E 204
Ricercare Il on G 187 Ricercare X on G[?] 207
Ricercare III in F Major 189 Ricercare XI in D Minor 200
Ricercare IV on G[?] 192 Ricercare XII in F-sharp Minor 211
Ricercare V in G Minor 104 Ricercare XIII in C Major 213

Ricercare VI in C-sharp Minor 197 Ricercare XIV in D Minor 216



