## CONTENTS

NOTE: The key relationships in Froberger's pieces are occasionally obscured or confused by his mixture of modal, tonal and chromatic elements. Modal models are particularly evident in canzonas and ricercares—compositions that often alternated with parts of the Mass and Magnificat, and thus were fashioned to suit the chant. Where tonalities seem relatively clear, they are indicated as major or minor in the following list of contents. Otherwise, titles are labeled "on F," "on D," and so on (sometimes questioned as less than clear), reflecting the pitch center that seems appropriate to the music.

TOCCATAS / 1		Fantasia IV in G Major	82
Toccata I in A Minor	1	("sopra Sol, La, Re")	
Toccata II in D Minor	5	Fantasia V in A Minor	85
Toccata III in G Major	8	Fantasia VI in A Minor	87
Toccata IV in C Major	11	Fantasia VII in G Major	89
Toccata V in D Minor	14	Fantasia VIII in D Minor	92
("Da sonarsi alla Levatione")	-4		
Toccata VI in G Minor	16	CANZONAS / 93	
("Da sonarsi alla Levatione")	10	Canzona I on D	93
Toccata VII in G Major	19	Canzona II in G Minor	93
Toccata VIII in E Minor	21	Canzona III on F	102
Toccata IX in C Major	23	Canzona IV on G	102
Toccata X in F Major	25	Canzona V on G[?]	105
Toccata XI in E Minor	27	Canzona VI in A Minor	110
Toccata XII in A Minor	30	Calizona vi in 71 minor	112
Toccata XIII in E Minor	33		
Toccata XIV in G Major	36	CAPRICCIOS / 115	
Toccata XV in G Minor	39	Capriccio I in G Major	115
Toccata XVI in C Major	42	Capriccio II in A Minor	118
Toccata XVII in G Major	45	Capriccio III in D Minor	122
Toccata XVIII in F Major	43	Capriccio IV on F	126
Toccata XIX in D Minor	40 51	Capriccio V in G Minor	129
Toccata XX in A Minor	54	Capriccio VI on G[?]	130
Toccata XXI in D Major	58	Capriccio VII in G Major	133
Toccata XXII in C Major	60	Capriccio VIII in G Minor	137
Toccata XXIII in D Minor	64	Capriccio IX in G Major	141
Toccata XXIV in A Minor	66	Capriccio X on D	147
Toccata XXV in F Major	68	Capriccio XI on D[?]	152
	00	Capriccio XII in F Major	154
		Capriccio XIII on E	161
FANTASIAS / 71		Capriccio XIV on E	165
Fantasia I* in C Major	71	Capriccio XV in F Major	169
("sopra Ut, Re, Mi, Fa, Sol, La")		Capriccio XVI in F Major	172
Fantasia II in A Minor	76	Capriccio XVII in A Minor	176
Fantasia III in F Major	78	Capriccio XVIII in C Major	179

## RICERCARES / 184

Ricercare I in C Major	184
Ricercare II on G	187
Ricercare III in F Major	189
Ricercare IV on G[?]	192
Ricercare V in G Minor	194
Ricercare VI in C-sharp Minor	197

Ricercare VII on D	199
Ricercare VIII in G Minor	201
Ricercare IX on E	204
Ricercare X on G[?]	207
Ricercare XI in D Minor	209
Ricercare XII in F-sharp Minor	211
Ricercare XIII in C Major	213
Ricercare XIV in D Minor	216